Lomak   Parsley   Transfuel   Bannon
   ------------ ------------  ------------  ------------
   Pro Forma
   Historical   Historical   Adjustments for
   Historical   Seven   Nine Months   Historical   the
   Year Ended   Months   Ended   Year Ended   Acquisitions and
   December   Ended   September   December   Private
   31,   July 31,   30,   31,   Placements   Pro Forma
   1995   1995   1995   1995   (Note 1)   Combined
   ------------ ------------  ------------  ------------   ------------------   --------------

Revenues
  Oil and gas sales   $37,417,204   $3,377,129   $6,926,172   $7,246,000   $   -   $54,966,505
  Field services   10,096,531   -   -   -   -   10,096,531
  Gas marketing and transportation   3,284,399   -   -   -   -   3,284,399
  Interest and other   1,316,789   -   -   -   -   1,316,789
   ------------ ------------ -------------  ------------   ------------------   --------------

   52,114,923   3,377,129   6,926,172   7,246,000   -   69,664,224
   ------------ ------------  ------------  ------------   ------------------   --------------
Expenses
  Direct operating   14,930,020   1,481,325   2,696,825   3,177,000   (1,300,000) (d)   20,985,170
  Field services   6,469,014   -   -   -   -   6,469,014
  Gas marketing and transportation   848,644   -   -   -   -   848,644
  Exploration   511,535   -   -   -   -   511,535
  General and administrative   2,736,546   -   -   -   137,819 (c,d)   2,874,365
  Interest   5,583,528   -   -   -   2,337,698 (a)   7,921,226
  Depletion, depreciation and
   amortization   14,863,527   -   -   -   6,779,832 (b)   21,643,359
   ------------ ------------  ------------  ------------   ------------------   --------------
   45,942,814   1,481,325   2,696,825   3,177,000   7,955,349   61,253,313
   ------------ ------------  ------------  ------------   ------------------   --------------

Income (loss) before income taxes   6,172,109   1,895,804   4,229,347   4,069,000   (7,955,349)   8,410,911

Income taxes
  Current   (85,413)   -   -   -   (208,969) (e)   (294,382)
  Deferred   (1,696,275)   -   -   -   (154,125) (e)   (1,850,400)
   ------------ ------------  ------------  ------------   ------------------   --------------

Income (loss) from continuing
  operations   $4,390,421   $1,895,804   $4,229,347   $4,069,000   ($8,318,444)   $6,266,128
   ============ ============  ============  ============   ==================   ==============

Income from continuing operations
  applicable to common shares   $3,659,669   $4,465,615
   ============   ==============

Net income per common share   $0.31   $0.36
   ============   ==============

Weighted average shares outstanding  11,840,804   409,784   12,250,588
   ============   ==============

   See notes to pro forma combined financial statements.

   10

   11

   LOMAK PETROLEUM, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF INCOME
   THREE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 1996
   (UNAUDITED)

   Lomak   Bannon
   --------------  --------------
   Pro Forma
   Adjustments for
   the
   Historical   Historical   Acquisitions and
   Three   Three   the
   Months Ended   Months Ended   Private
   March 31,   March 31,   Placements   Pro Forma
   1996   1996   (Note 2)   Combined
   --------------  --------------  ------------------   ---------------

Revenues
  Oil and gas sales   $16,088,249   $1,703,000   $   -   $   17,791,249
  Field services   3,299,259   -   -   3,299,259
  Gas marketing and transportation   1,028,198   -   -   1,028,198
  Interest and other   97,064   -   -   97,064
   ---------------  --------------  ------------------   ---------------

   20,512,770   1,703,000   -   22,215,770
   --------------  --------------  ------------------   ---------------
Expenses
  Direct operating   5,757,676   562,000   -   6,319,676
  Field services   2,528,849   -   -   2,528,849
  Gas marketing and transportation   290,119   -   -   290,119
  Exploration   179,822   -   -   179,822
  General and administrative   918,092   -   37,500 (h)   955,592
  Interest   1,554,077   -   581,777 (f)   2,135,854
  Depletion, depreciation and   5,278,112   -   601,137 (g)   5,879,249
   amortization   --------------  --------------  ------------------   ---------------

   16,506,747   562,000   1,220,414   18,289,161
   --------------  --------------  ------------------   ---------------

Income (loss) before income taxes   4,006,023   1,141,000   (1,220,414)   3,926,609

Income taxes
  Current   (80,200)   -   1,668 (i)   (78,532)
  Deferred   (1,322,500)   -   26,719 (i)   (1,295,781)
   --------------  --------------  ------------------   ---------------
Income (loss) from continuing
  operations   $2,603,323   $1,141,000   ($1,192,027)   $2,552,296
   ==============  ==============  ==================   ===============

Income from continuing operations
  applicable to common shares   $1,926,123   $1,875,096
   ==============   ===============

Net income per common share   $0.14   $0.14
   ==============   ===============

Weighted average shares outstanding   13,691,375   13,691,375

[…]

==============   ===============

   See notes to pro forma combined financial statements.

   11

   12

   LOMAK PETROLEUM, INC.
   PRO FORMA COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
   MARCH 31, 1996
   (UNAUDITED)

   Pro Forma
   Adjustments for
   the
   Historical   Bannon
   March 31,   Acquisition   Pro Forma
   1996   (Note 2)   Combined
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

ASSETS
Current assets
  Cash and equivalents   $651,463   $   -   $651,463
  Accounts receivable   19,234,122   551,000  (j)   19,785,122
  Inventory and other   1,289,888   -   1,289,888
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

   Total current assets   21,175,473   551,000   21,726,473
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

Oil and gas properties   229,595,373   35,454,000  (j)   265,049,373
  Accumulated depletion and amortization   (38,103,804)   -   (38,103,804)
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

   191,491,569   35,454,000   226,945,569
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

Gas transportation and field service assets   23,744,495   -   23,744,495
  Accumulated depreciation   (4,204,794)   -   (4,204,794)
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

   19,539,701   -   19,539,701
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

   $232,206,743   $36,005,000   $268,211,743
   ==============   =================   ==============

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
Current liabilities
  Accounts payable   $9,617,925   $  -   $ 9,617,925
  Accrued liabilities   5,932,754   105,000  (j)   6,037,754
  Accrued payroll and benefit costs   1,346,282   -   1,346,282
  Current portion of debt   25,784   -   25,784
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

   Total current liabilities   16,922,745   105,000   17,027,745
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

Long-term debt   95,090,000   35,900,000  (j)   130,990,000

Deferred income taxes   19,048,365   -   19,048,365

Stockholders' equity
  7-1/2% Preferred stock, $1 par   200,000   -   200,000
  $2.03 Preferred stock, $1 par   1,150,000   -   1,150,000
  Common stock, $.01 par   134,022   -   134,022
  Capital in excess of par value   101,880,541   -   101,880,541
  Retained earnings (deficit)   (2,218,930)   -   (2,218,930)
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

   Total stockholders' equity   101,145,633   -   101,145,633
   --------------   -----------------   --------------

   $232,206,743   $36,005,000   $268,211,743
   ==============   =================   ==============

   See notes to pro forma combined financial statements.

   12

   13

   LOMAK PETROLEUM, INC.
   NOTES TO PRO FORMA COMBINED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
   (UNAUDITED)

NOTE (1) PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS FOR THE ACQUISITIONS AND THE PRIVATE PLACEMENTS
- -- FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1995

   The accompanying unaudited pro forma combined statement of income for the